382 VOLTA AO MORRO

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33

Numero
49
42
61
2

125

129

207
15
46

66
130
92
28
206
116
105
100
213
99
214
22

161
51

30
160
80
18

163

193
54
121
182
55

Nome

CEZIDIO NETO

MIGUEL LUCIANO
EDMILSON NUNES AMORIM
FABIO MOTA PAIVA

JAILTON PEREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCK CALDEIRA DE ALMEIDA
ADRIANO SAMPAIO PEREIRA
GILVANES AP. SOARES FERREIRA

FLAVIO HENRIQUE GONSALVES
MILAN

EDSON CARLOS BRITO PEREIRA
EDER UILLIAN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JOAO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

JOAO RUFINO XAVIER

MANOEL AIRTON FERREIRA HOLANDA
ANTONIO CLEUDO BEZERRA DE SENA
VALDECIR CASTILHO

WESLEY KAUFMAN

JOSE NILTON DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDO LUIZ DA SILVA

WILSON AVELINO DE OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO GUSTAVO CANDIDO DE
AZEVEDO

MAURICIO JOSE DAMETTO
NILTON NUNES DE SOUSA

LUCAS BATISTA DA SILVA
ELISIO SILVA SOARES
HENRIQUE VINICIUS GOMES SOARES

JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

MAURICIO FERNANDO VAZ DE LIMA
JUNIOR

VAGNER LUIS SALGUEIRO
ANTONIO RODRIGGUES ALVES
VINICIUS GALENI

ADALTER FERREIRA

SAMUEL CAMPANHOLI

Relatorio emitido em 18/08/2019 as 10:58:09

Corpus Eventos

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.
31 = M3039 - M
38 M3039 - M
32 M3039 - M
36 =~ M3039 - M
35 = M3039 - M
36 = M3039 1 M
33 M3039 2 M
45 M4049 1 M
33 M3039 3 M
29 = M1829 1 M
34 M3039 4 M
51 = M5059 1 M
28 M1829 2 M
47 M4049 2 M
32 M3039 5 M
55 M5059 2 M
22 = M1829 3 M
50 M5059 3 M
54 = M5059 4 M
31  M3039 6 M
36 = M3039 7 M
44 M4049 3 M
45 M4049 4 M
25 M1829 4 M
41 M4049 5 M
18 M1829 5 M
40 M4049 6 M
25 = M1829 6 M
46 M4049 7 M
58 M5059 5 M
38 M3039 8 M
40 M4049 8 M
35 = M3039 9 M

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe Tempo
ASSIS 00:40:23
ASA SAO CARLOS 00:40:38
CORUG MOGI GUAGU 00:40:39
ACAD FIT ITIRAPINA E 00:40:43
BETODEJESUS-SP
TEAM EAGLE 00:41:41
NIKE/ORCAMP 00:42:21
00:44:05
ACOL RUNNERS 00:44:09
ASACORRE AMERICANA  00:44:23
DOIS IRMAOS 00:44:41
ORCAMP UNIMED 00:44:46
EMPYREO RUNNERS 00:45:52
ACOL RUNNERS 00:46:38
00:47:26
JAGUAR RUNNERS 00:47:42
EQUIPE CASTILHO 00:47:53
EMPYREO RUNNERS 00:48:41
00:48:47
EMPYREO RUNNERS 00:49:21
00:49:54
ACOL RUNNERS 00:50:01
TURMA PERNALONGA 00:50:15
BELO CAMPO 00:50:21
PAISAGISMO
ACOL RUNNERS 00:50:24
TRIACTION 00:50:27
EMPYREO RUNNERS 00:50:32
ACOL RUNNERS 00:50:48
VELOFIT BRASIL 00:51:18
00:51:48
TIAM IGLE 00:52:02
LEME 00:52:29
00:52:30
CAMPANHOLI 00:52:38
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Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67

Numero Nome

133
149
26
215
172

114
20
11

174

179

32

143

184
199
111
212
88
64
19
41
40
128
194
23
242
187
106

110
35
145
87
17

192

CICERO BATISTA NEVES
CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA
LEANDRO BORGES VIGINOTTI
CAMILO ZERO DOS SANTOS

VALENTIM ADALBERTO FRANZONI
JUNIOR

LUIZ MATHEUS DOS SANTOS
ABIMAEL TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
MARCO ANTONIO LUVIZOTTI
DOUGLAS FERNANDO RICCI
ROGERIO MOREIRA RODRIGUES

MARCELO OTAVIO DE MORAES
RODRIGUES

JOSE ALVES FERREIRA

MARCEL FRANCISCO DA SILVA
ALISSON BRUNO

WALMIR JOSE FLORENTINO
RUY GLEY ALVES FERREIRA
CLALTER SENIZ

HERBER MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ROGERIO ADRIANO CANDIDO
GENILSON DE JESUS SANTOS
EDUARDO CERRI CORGHI

JOEL RIBEIRO MIRANDA JUNIOR
DOUGLAS GARCIA DOS SANTOS
JUCIEUDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ROGERIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA
JAIR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GENIVAL ANDRE DA SILVA

JOAO FRANCISCO LUCON JUNIOR

ALEXANDRE JOSE SALOME
REINALDO ANDRE FICK

ANTENOR FERNANDES DE SOUZA
ROBSON APARECIDO DA SILVA
RICARDO JOSE VITORINO

CLEBER JOSE CAMPOS

Relatorio emitido em 18/08/2019 as 10:58:09

Corpus Eventos

382 VOLTA AO MORRO

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.
56 M5059 6 M
61 M6064 1 M
29 M1829 7 M
32 M3039 10 M
41 M4049 9 M
23 M1829 8 M
39  M3039 11 M
54 M5059 7 M
26 M1829 9 M
49 M4049 10 M
18 M1829 10 M
61  M6064 2 M
57 M5059 8 M
36 = M3039 12 M
62  M6064 3 M
33 = M3039 13 M
41 M4049 11 M
55 = M5059 9 M
39 M3039 14 M
25 M1829 11 M
39  M3039 15 M
31 M3039 16 M
35  M3039 17 M
32 M3039 18 M
36 = M3039 19 M
47 M4049 12 M
63 M6064 4 M
38 M3039 20 M
40 M4049 13 M
28 M1829 12 M
62  M6064 5 M
35 = M3039 21 M
40 M4049 14 M
37 = M3039 22 M

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe
PAULINIA
SME-PIRASSUNUNGA
ACOL RUNNERS

GAZZONI TEAM
ACOL RUNNERS
ACOL RUNNERS

ACOL RUNNERS

RELAMPAGO MCQUEEN.
APOIO GRUPO INFIBRA

E BELEZA RA

FLORENTINOS

EMPYREO RUNNERS
DADA ATE O FIM
ACOL RUNNERS

ARARAS
ARARAS
MARI FITNESS

ACOL RUNNERS

EQUIPE CASTILHO
#PERNALONGA

RUNNERS
#CPIRASSUNUNGA

FISIO&SPORTS
ACOL RUNNERS
SALUS
EMPYREO RUNNERS
ACOL RUNNERS

Tempo
00:52:41
00:52:57
00:53:06
00:53:20

00:53:37

00:53:52
00:54:08
00:54:32
00:54:47
00:55:09

00:55:32

00:55:43

00:55:55
00:56:06
00:56:18
00:56:19
00:56:22
00:56:46
00:56:50
00:57:08
00:57:11
00:57:13
00:57:33
00:57:40
00:57:42
00:57:49
00:57:51

00:57:53

00:58:14
00:58:20
00:58:32
00:58:37
00:58:40
00:59:00
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382 VOLTA AO MORRO

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88

89
90
91

92

93
94
95

96
97

98
99
100

101

Numero
38
159
148
56
50

10
152
157
131
185
190
176
36
86
84
90
34
27

13
101
123

205
91
57

122

191
198
60

209
104

120
210
138

203

Nome

ROSILDO LUIZ DA SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
DIRCEU ZAMBELLI

DAVI FERNANDO MENDES
EDCLAUDIO NUNES DE SOUSA

NIVALDO ULMANN

REINALDO COELHO JUNIOR
CESAR MANOEL MAXIMO

WILIAM ANTONIO PULTZ

ISILDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
GUILHERME HENRIQUE MACHADO
VALERIO CUSUMANO

LAIDO JOSE DOS SANTOS

CESAR FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ
CLAYTON DONISETI STERZO
PABLO LUIS FAZZANARO
ERIBALDO BEZERRA DE CARVALHO

GUILHERME ROBERTO PEREIRA DE
SOUZA

ENIO MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA
WALTER MACHADO COUTINHO

REGINALDO ARES DE CAMARGO
ZOLIO JUNIOR

MANOEL LUIS FURTADO
LUIS FERNANDO FRANCATO
BERNARDINO PETRUCCI JUNIOR

JOSE CARLOS MONTEIRO DE
MORAES

VINICIUS GABRIEL BARATA
JOSE BARBOZA DE JESUS

RAFAEL AUGUSTO THOMAZ DE
MORAES

CLAUDEMIR APARECIDO JUSTINO

CARLOS ROBERTO SOARES DA SILVA
JUNIOR

ERIK SORIANI
FABIO LEPKOSKI

MILTON MATIAS

ISAC SOARES SIQUEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 18/08/2019 as 10:58:09

Corpus Eventos

59
42
66
41
46

60
26
38
31
65
34
40
67
32
42
40
65
29

46
44
32

58
37
45

60

25
69
45

42
34

29
39
64

36

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Fx.Et.
M5059
M4049
M6569
M4049
M4049

M6064
M1829
M3039
M3039
M6569
M3039
M4049
M6569
M3039
M4049
M4049
M6569
M1829

M4049
M4049
M3039

M5059
M3039
M4049

M6064

M1829
M6569
M4049

M4049
M3039

M1829
M3039
M6064

M3039

CI.Fx.

10
15
1
16
17

13
23
24

25
18

26
19
20

14

21
22
27

11
28
23

15

24

25
29

16
30

31

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ L£L£ LT K £ KL KL

<

Equipe Tempo
ANALOGIC STUDIO 00:59:27
TRIACTION 00:59:29
SAYAO F.C. 00:59:49
CANELAS SECA 00:59:56
BELO CAMPO 01:01:16
PAISAGISMO
ACOL RUNNERS 01:01:19
STRONGTIME 01:01:21
TIME M 01:01:24
PANCADA SECA 01:01:55
01:02:02
01:02:42
01:03:02
ACOL RUNNERS 01:03:07
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:03:13
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:03:15
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:03:20
ACOL RUNNERS 01:03:22
ACOL RUNNERS 01:04:01
ACOL RUNNERS 01:05:04
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:05:07
ACADEMIA STRONG 01:05:13
TIME
01:05:39
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:05:43
CANELLAS SECAS- 01:06:21
ARARAS-SP
LEME 01:07:03
01:07:44
01:08:12
CLUBE PIRASSUNUNGA 01:08:15
01:08:31
ENERGIA INTERIOR 01:08:42
LEME 01:08:44
01:08:46
PORTO FERREIRA 01:09:06
FUTEBOL CLUBE
01:09:10
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Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Numero
25
181
82
180
89
21
245
188
177

158

93
186
200
208
124

59

95

96

58
63
117

107
81
217
103
29
31
146
94
189
183
241
108
12
202

Nome

DANILO CESAR SILVEIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO ARAKAK
ALAN ARTHUSO PAVANI
MARCOS ANDRE LOPES

LUIS CESAR IACOBUCCI
LINCOLN FERNANDO MOREIRA
LAERCIO JOSE DE LUCCA
PAULO ESTEVAN VIEIRA

GUILHERME DE SOUZA VITAL DO
PRADO

DIEGO ANTONIO RODRIGUES
TAMBORIM

EMERSON MARCONDES MANOEL
IVO AUGUSTO PELLEGRINI
RENATO RODRIGUES FALCAO
THALES JOSE PINHEIRO

ALEX LISI SIMAS

VALDO RODRIGUES HERLING
PEDRO VITOR BUENO MONTAN

ANTONIO AUGUSTO HILDEBRAND
BRAGHIM

VALMIR ROBERTO TRAVA AIROLDI
MURILO ALEXANDRE GALLO

ROBSON CARLOS ALVES DE
ALBURQUERQUE

RENIVALDO AP LEMES ALVES
VITOR MANOEL DE CARVALHO
DEMETRIUS JOSE DE SOUZA
CLAUDIO RAIMUNDO

RODRIGO HENRIQUE DIAS
MARCOS HENRIQUE BUGLIO
MARIO MARCOS DA SILVA
MARCOS ANTONIO DA LUZ
REGINALDO LUIZ DA SILVA
WILSON GARCIA DIAS
EMERSON DOS SANTOS SOUZA
CELIO ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO
JOSE CARLOS DE REZENDE
DAILTON CANDIDO CORREA

Relatorio emitido em 18/08/2019 as 10:58:09

Corpus Eventos

382 VOLTA AO MORRO

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.
29 = M1829 17 M
51 = M5059 12 M
36 = M3039 32 M
56 =~ M5059 13 M
55 M5059 14 M
37 M3039 33 M
54 M5059 15 M
41 M4049 26 M
30  M3039 34 M
36 M3039 35 M
45 M4049 27 M
56 M5059 16 M
41 M4049 28 M
33 M3039 36 M
32 M3039 37 M
63  M6064 9 M
19 M1829 18 M
21 = M1829 19 M
57 M5059 17 M
34 = M3039 38 M
72 M7099 1 M
49 M4049 29 M
55 M5059 18 M
43 M4049 30 M
42 M4049 31 M
27  M1829 20 M
22 M1829 21 M
34 M3039 39 M
24 M1829 22 M
46 M4049 32 M
70  M7099 2 M
24 M1829 23 M
70  M7099 3 M
50 M5059 19 M
20 M1829 24 M

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe Tempo

ACOL RUNNERS 01:09:16
01:09:37

EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:09:42
01:09:53

EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:09:55
ACOL RUNNERS 01:10:10
01:10:27

01:11:00

01:11:14

TIME M 01:11:47
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:12:39
01:12:45

01:13:06

01:13:26

LEME 01:13:34

CLUBE PIRASSUNUNGA 01:13:59
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:14:02
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:14:04
CLUBE PIRASSUNUNGA 01:14:25
CROSS LIFE LEME 01:14:46
KAMAL 01:15:00
EQUIPE CASTILHO 01:15:53
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:16:06
01:16:52

ENERGIA INTERIOR 01:17:07
ACOL RUNNERS 01:17:21
ACOL RUNNERS 01:17:23
SAO PAULO 01:17:42
EMPYREO RUNNERS 01:17:46
01:17:59

01:18:03

01:18:45

EQUIPE CASTILHO 01:19:07
ACOL RUNNERS 01:20:14
01:20:48
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Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Numero Nome

a4
33
52

68
218
164
178
197
201
113
243
204
211

FRANCISCO SANCHES
JOAO EUCLIDES BECK
ELBSON LEMOS SILVA

LEANDRO MARTINIANO DA SILVA
Pedro Henrique Bueno da Silva
ELIFAS THEODORO DE SOUZA
FERNANDO DONISETI PULTZ
JOAO ATILIO STIVAL

DANILO CANDIDO CORREA
KOKITI KONATU

VITOR JESUZ MARTINS
ANTONIO DE MARTINIS
MATHEUS PAVAN PERATELLI
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Corpus Eventos

382 VOLTA AO MORRO

63
75
40

34
25
65
43
60
31
62
75
80
27

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Fx.Et.
M6064
M7099
M4049

M3039
M1829
M6569
M4049
M6064
M3039
M6064
M7099
M7099
M1829

CI.Fx.

10
4
33

40
25
6

26

SX.

<

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ L £

Equipe Tempo

ASACORRE AMERICANA  01:20:52

ACOL RUNNERS 01:21:36

BELO CAMPO 01:25:41
PAISAGISMO

E NOIS QUE TAH! 01:25:59

01:26:17

X-THEODOR 01:26:20

01:30:45

01:32:39

01:34:23

FOTO 5 MINUTOS 01:35:57

01:41:34

01:43:32

01:46:07
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